
Office Visit New Patient - Level 2

Office Visit New Patient - Level 3

Office Visit New Patient - Level 4

Office Visit Established Patient - Level 1

Office Visit Established Patient - Level 2

Office Visit Established Patient - Level 3

Office Visit Established Patient - Level 4

Office Visit Established Patient - Level 5

Office Consultation - Level 3

Office Consultation - Level 4

Immunization Administration -Single

Immunization Administration - Additional	

Pneumococcal Vaccine

Tetanus & Diptheria Vaccination

Preventive Office Visit Established 00-<01 Yrs

Preventive Office Visit Established 01-04 Yrs

Preventive Office Visit Established 05-11 Yrs

Preventive Office Visit Established 18-39 Yrs

Preventive Office Visit Established 40-64 Yrs

Annual Wellness Visit - Established

Lipid Panel Lab Test

Complete Blood Count Lab Test

Basic Metabolic Panel Lab Test

Complete Metabolic Panel Lab Test

Hemoglobin A1c Lab Test

$175.00

$252.00

$384.00

$53.00

$103.00

$180.00

$251.00

$339.00

$285.00

$426.00

$56.00

$28.00

$226.00

$65.00

$245.10

$248.00

$248.00

$277.00

$295.00

$213.90

$86.00

$58.00

$70.00

$86.00

$65.30

$76.10

$107.29

$162.82

$23.01

$45.15

$74.13

$108.56

$145.04

-

-

$16.82

$12.82

$211.02

-

-

-

-

-

-

$116.57

$14.88

$8.63

$9.40

$11.74

$10.79

$58.86

$82.86

$125.82

$17.57

$34.87

$57.19

$83.97

$112.15

$94.58

$141.17

$12.83

$9.76

$205.11

$23.33

$77.56

$82.58

$82.30

$92.34

$98.20

$82.68

$14.88

$8.63

$9.40

$11.74

$10.79

$161.17

$231.41

$352.53

$45.96

$94.34

$156.95

$231.54

$311.62

$270.73

$404.64

$45.00

$25.40

$202.01

$40.73

$213.94

$228.41

$227.64

$255.14

$271.77

$235.52

$20.66

$11.98

$13.04

$16.30

$15.02

Procedure Description Clinic Charge Medicare 
Reimbursement

Medicaid 
Reimbursement

Avg Commercial 
Insurance 
Payment

Price Transparency

The Minnesota Legislature passed a law that requires certain clinics to report amounts 
for their 25 most frequent services that cost more than $25. The services listed here do 
not reflect all of the services provided at this clinic.

Charges represent the standard amount a clinic bills for a service. For most patients, 
clinics get paid an amount well below the listed charge.

Patients covered by commercial health insurance or a Medicare Advantage plan: Your 
health insurance company has likely negotiated a discount or contracted rate for each 
service. Your health insurance company’s negotiated price might be higher or lower than 
the average commercial payment amount listed above. To learn more about your health 
insurance company’s negotiated price or how much you will owe under the terms of your 
specific health policy, please contact your health insurance company.

Patients with government-sponsored health coverage, such as Medicare or Medical 
Assistance: The payment rates listed above reflect amounts set by Medicare or Medical 
Assistance, not by this clinic. These listed rates do not reflect the amount you might owe 
as a co-payment.

Medicare does not cover comprehensive preventive visits, although they do cover other 
services like an annual wellness visit, and consultations are reimbursed under different 
codes.

Depending on your health insurance, this hospital based clinic may charge a separate 
facility fee, which might result in higher out-of-pocket expense.  For more information, 
please contact Michael Laughlin, Director, Managed Care Finance (218) 249-5118

ATTENTION: The amounts posted above DO NOT reflect the amount(s) each clinic patient will pay for the services listed. For specific information about the amount you will owe 
for the services you receive, please contact your insurer.


