

Price Transparency

Procedure Description	Clinic Charge	Medicare Reimbursement	Medicaid Reimbursement	Avg Commercial Insurance Payment
Office Visit New Patient - Level 2	\$175.00	\$76.10	\$58.86	\$161.17
Office Visit New Patient - Level 3	\$252.00	\$107.29	\$82.86	\$231.41
Office Visit New Patient - Level 4	\$384.00	\$162.82	\$125.82	\$352.53
Office Visit Established Patient - Level 1	\$53.00	\$23.01	\$17.57	\$45.96
Office Visit Established Patient - Level 2	\$103.00	\$45.15	\$34.87	\$94.34
Office Visit Established Patient - Level 3	\$180.00	\$74.13	\$57.19	\$156.95
Office Visit Established Patient - Level 4	\$251.00	\$108.56	\$83.97	\$231.54
Office Visit Established Patient - Level 5	\$339.00	\$145.04	\$112.15	\$311.62
Office Consultation - Level 3	\$285.00	-	\$94.58	\$270.73
Office Consultation - Level 4	\$426.00	-	\$141.17	\$404.64
Immunization Administration -Single	\$56.00	\$16.82	\$12.83	\$45.00
Immunization Administration - Additional	\$28.00	\$12.82	\$9.76	\$25.40
Pneumococcal Vaccine	\$226.00	\$211.02	\$205.11	\$202.01
Tetanus & Diptheria Vaccination	\$65.00	-	\$23.33	\$40.73
Preventive Office Visit Established 00-<01 Yrs	\$245.10	-	\$77.56	\$213.94
Preventive Office Visit Established 01-04 Yrs	\$248.00	-	\$82.58	\$228.41
Preventive Office Visit Established 05-11 Yrs	\$248.00	-	\$82.30	\$227.64
Preventive Office Visit Established 18-39 Yrs	\$277.00	-	\$92.34	\$255.14
Preventive Office Visit Established 40-64 Yrs	\$295.00	-	\$98.20	\$271.77
Annual Wellness Visit - Established	\$213.90	\$116.57	\$82.68	\$235.52
Lipid Panel Lab Test	\$86.00	\$14.88	\$14.88	\$20.66
Complete Blood Count Lab Test	\$58.00	\$8.63	\$8.63	\$11.98
Basic Metabolic Panel Lab Test	\$70.00	\$9.40	\$9.40	\$13.04
Complete Metabolic Panel Lab Test	\$86.00	\$11.74	\$11.74	\$16.30
Hemoglobin A1c Lab Test	\$65.30	\$10.79	\$10.79	\$15.02

ATTENTION: The amounts posted above D0 N0T reflect the amount(s) each clinic patient will pay for the services listed. For specific information about the amount you will owe for the services you receive, please contact your insurer.

The Minnesota Legislature passed a law that requires certain clinics to report amounts for their 25 most frequent services that cost more than \$25. The services listed here do not reflect all of the services provided at this clinic.

Charges represent the standard amount a clinic bills for a service. For most patients, clinics get paid an amount well below the listed charge.

Patients covered by commercial health insurance or a Medicare Advantage plan: Your health insurance company has likely negotiated a discount or contracted rate for each service. Your health insurance company's negotiated price might be higher or lower than the average commercial payment amount listed above. To learn more about your health insurance company's negotiated price or how much you will owe under the terms of your specific health policy, please contact your health insurance company.

Patients with government-sponsored health coverage, such as Medicare or Medical Assistance: The payment rates listed above reflect amounts set by Medicare or Medical Assistance, not by this clinic. These listed rates do not reflect the amount you might owe as a co-payment.

Medicare does not cover comprehensive preventive visits, although they do cover other services like an annual wellness visit, and consultations are reimbursed under different codes.

Depending on your health insurance, this hospital based clinic may charge a separate facility fee, which might result in higher out-of-pocket expense. For more information, please contact Michael Laughlin, Director, Managed Care Finance (218) 249-5118